
 

 

Do you live in Sussex Inlet, Basin View, St 
George’s Basin, Sanctuary Point, Vincentia 
or Huskisson and need to travel to and from 
Nowra for work or study? Look out for the new 
bus called Jobs and Skills Bus - Travel to 
and from Nowra to work or study or connect to 
the Bomaderry train service at 8.16am in the 
morning or coming home on the 4.36pm train in 
the afternoon.

The new Jobs and Skills Bus will commence on 
Monday 7th March 2022 and will be FREE for 
the trial period of 14 weeks.

New Trial Jobs and Skills Bus Service

The new bus service has some flexibility so if you’re unable to get to a 
designated bus stop please contact us and we’ll do our best to meet your needs.

Shoal Bus – Email: info@shoalbus.com.au - Phone: 02 4423 2122

Illawarra South Coast Local Jobs Program
Email: workerbus@illawarrasouthcoastemployment.com.au - Phone: 0455 053 240

Pick Up and Drop Off 
Locations

•	 Sussex Inlet

•	 Basin View

•	 St George’s Basin
•	 Sanctuary Point

•	 Vincentia

•	 Huskisson

•	 South Nowra

•	 Nowra CBD

•	 Bomaderry Station

•	 Nowra TAFE

Supported by:

Bus Timetable - See reverse



Jobs and Skills Bus Timetable

Morning Bus Service
6:30am National Australia Bank - Sussex Inlet

6:55am Cnr Wool Road / Tallyan Point Road - Basin View

7:00am IRT Retirement Village - St Georges Basin

7:03am Paradise Beach Road Bus Zone - Sanctuary Point

7:10am Vincentia Shops

7:12am Elizabeth Drive Bus Zone (1/2 Way) - Vincentia

7:15am Bus Zone Middle Main St - Huskisson

7:40am South Nowra Industrial Area

7:50am Commonwealth Bank - Nowra

7:58am Bomaderry Rail

8:00am TAFE - Bomaderry

Evening Bus Service
4:50pm Bomaderry Rail

4:53pm TAFE - Bomaderry

5:00pm Coles Shopping Centre - Nowra

5:08pm South Nowra Industrial Area

5:30pm Bus Zone Middle Main St - Huskisson

5:33pm Elizabeth Drive Bus Zone (1/2 Way) - Vincentia

5:35pm Vincentia Shops

5:42pm Paradise Beach Road Bus Zone - Sanctuary Point

5:45pm IRT Retirement Village - St Georges Basin

5:50pm Cnr Wool Road / Tallyan Point Road - Basin View

6:15pm National Australia Bank - Sussex Inlet

The new bus service has designated stops but will have flexibility to pick up along the routes.
Please contact us if you can’t get to a designated stop and need to be picked up elsewhere.


